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WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
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Address

Phone
Number

Page 1

Date Run:

2/8/2016

Fax
Number

Call Number:

ED12

KNAOOO

LUO8

PE40

RO42

ZE15

ZI11

Call Number:

CO33

ED12

KNAOQOO

LUO8

PE40

001 Proposal Number: 20160209 001

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC.
545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek Wi 53154
KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC
One Plainview Road
Plain Wi 53577
LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls Wi 54615
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120
ROCK ROAD COMPANIES, INC.
301 W. B-R Townline Road
Janesville WI 53547-1818
ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187
ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha WI 53186

002 Proposal Number: 20160209 002
CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.
3006 Bond Place
Janesville W 53548-3218
EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC.
545 West Ryan Road
Oak Creek Wi 53154
KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC
One Plainview Road
Plain Wi 53577
LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls Wi 54615
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

414-764-4443

608-546-2311

715-284-9491

715-748-3035

608-752-8944

262-524-1800

262-547-4700

608-752-0138

414-764-4443

608-546-2311

715-284-9491

715-748-3035

414-764-9788

608-546-2518

715-284-9146

715-748-4530

608-365-1113

262-524-1840

262-547-4508

608-752-0138

414-764-9788

608-546-2518

715-284-9146

715-748-4530
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Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

RO42 ROCK ROAD COMPANIES, INC. 608-752-8944 608-365-1113
301 W. B-R Townline Road
Janesville WI 53547-1818

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 003 Proposal Number: 20160209 003

ED12 EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC. 414-764-4443 414-764-9788
545 West Ryan Road
Oak Creek Wi 53154

HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-2512 715-284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls WI 54615

IGA000 INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 715-359-4042 715-359-4142
605 Grossman Drive
Schofield Wi 54476-0138

KNAO0OO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 608-546-2518
One Plainview Road
Plain Wi 53577

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

MAG67 MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC. 920-295-3329 920-295-6117
P.O. Box 16
Princeton WI 54968

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4311 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville WI 53006

MU45 MUSSON BROS., INC. 715-365-8700 715-369-9296
909 Boyce Drive
Rhinelander WI 54501

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

RO42 ROCK ROAD COMPANIES, INC. 608-752-8944 608-365-1113
301 W. B-R Townline Road
Janesville Wi 53547-1818

SP15 SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC. 608-836-1071 608-836-7485
8500 Greenway Blvd #202
Middleton Wi 53562-3541
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ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

ZI111 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. 262-547-4700 262-547-4508
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha Wi 53186

Call Number: 004 Proposal Number: 20160209 004

KNAOOO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 608-546-2518
One Plainview Road
Plain Wi 53577

LU08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

Call Number: 005 Proposal Number: 20160209 005

GE33 GERKE EXCAVATING INC 608-372-4203 608-372-4139
15341 State Hwy 131
Tomah W 54660

MAS80 MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 608-783-6411 608-783-4311
920 10th Ave. N.
Onalaska Wi 54650

ZI11 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. 262-547-4700 262-547-4508

Call Number:

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha Wi 53186

006 Proposal Number: 20160209 006

CH13 CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC. 715-723-5004 715-723-5047
3030 110th Street
Chippewa Falls Wi 54729

CUL000 CORNERSTONE USA LLC. 262-770-1231 262-456-0719

6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine WI 53406
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LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

PCLOO1 PCIROADS, LLC 763-497-6100 763-497-6101
14123 42nd Street Ne
St. Michael MN 55376

PEO1 PEMBER COMPANIES, INC. 715-235-0316 715-235-9006
N4449-469th Street
Menomonie Wi 54751-5436

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

ZI111 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. 262-547-4700 262-547-4508
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha WI 53186

Call Number: 007 Proposal Number: 20160209 007

C033 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. 608-752-0138 608-752-0138
3006 Bond Place
Janesville WI 53548-3218

JA44 JANKE GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC. 715-257-7901 715-257-1082
1223 River View Lane
Athens Wi 54411

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 008 Proposal Number: 20160209 008

AO11 A-1 EXCAVATING INC. 715-568-4141 715-568-4144
408 26th Ave.
Bloomer WI 54724
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GE33 GERKE EXCAVATING INC 608-372-4203 608-372-4139
15341 State Hwy 131
Tomah Wi 54660

HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-2512 715-284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls Wi 54615

IGA000 INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 715-359-4042 715-359-4142
605 Grossman Drive
Schofield Wi 54476-0138

JA25 H. JAMES & SONS, INC 608-822-6558 608-822-6728
4624 |deal Road
Fennimore WI 53809

KNAOOO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 608-546-2518
One Plainview Road
Plain Wi 53577

KR16 THE KRAEMER COMPANY, LLC 608-546-2255 608-546-2266
820 Wachter Avenue
Plain Wi 53577

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

MA67 MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC. 920-295-3329 920-295-6117
P.O. Box 16
Princeton WI 54968

MAS80 MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 608-783-6411 608-783-4311
920 10th Ave. N.
Onalaska Wi 54650

MO60 C.J. MOYNA & SONS, INC. 563-245-1442 563-245-1443
24412 Hwy 13
Elkader 1A 52043

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

SA04 ST. JOSEPH CONSTRUCTION CO.,INC. 608-788-7712 608-788-7714
W2786 Sth 33
La Crosse WI 54601

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187



Vendor
Number
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Date Run:

2/8/2016

Fax
Number

Call Number:

BR15

CO33

LA40

LUO8

PH10

RA17

ZE15

Call Number:

KNAO0OO

LA40

LUO8

PH10

RA17

009 Proposal Number: 20160209 009

BRENNAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
501 South Front St.

Lansing 1A 52151
CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

3006 Bond Place

Janesville Wi 53548-3218
LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

19681 55th Avenue

Chippewa Falls Wi 54729
LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls WI 54615

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive

Neenah WI 54956

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

6408 Cross Road

Winneconne WI 54986

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha WI 53187
010 Proposal Number: 20160209 010

KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

One Plainview Road

Plain WI 53577

LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

19681 55th Avenue

Chippewa Falls Wi 54729

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls WI 54615

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive

Neenah Wi 54956
RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

6408 Cross Road

Winneconne WI 54986

563-538-4111

608-752-0138

715-723-9708

715-284-9491

920-729-4300

920-582-4114

262-524-1800

608-546-2311

715-723-9708

715-284-9491

920-729-4300

920-582-4114

563-538-3052

608-752-0138

715-723-4515

715-284-9146

920-729-4314

920-582-4441

262-524-1840

608-546-2518

715-723-4515

715-284-9146

920-729-4314

920-582-4441
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ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 011 Proposal Number: 20160209 011

KNAOO0O KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 608-546-2518
One Plainview Road
Plain WI 53577

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls Wi 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

Call Number: 012 Proposal Number: 20160209 012

CUL000 CORNERSTONE USA LLC. 262-770-1231 262-456-0719
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine WI 53406

LA28 LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED 262-544-1515 262-544-1715
1609 Lincoln Avenue
Waukesha WI 53186

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4311 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville WI 53006

MI50 MILWAUKEE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. 414-281-8510 414-281-8539
4580 S. 13th
Milwaukee Wi 53221-0798

ST11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION 414-466-0644 262-784-6840
12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield Wi 53005

Su42 SUPER WESTERN, INC. 262-252-5995 262-252-5397
N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls Wi 53051

V118 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-2838

2705 North Rapids Road
Manitowoc WI 54221-1987
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Page 8

Date Run:

2/8/2016

Fax
Number

ZE15

ZI11

Call Number:

CuUL000

ED12

LA28

MI06

ST11

SuU40

VI18

ZE15

ZI11

Call Number:

CULO00

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha WI

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha Wi

013 Proposal Number

CORNERSTONE USA LLC.
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1

Racine Wi

53187

53186

20160209 013

53406

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC.

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek WI

53154

LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED

1609 Lincoln Avenue

Waukesha WI

MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street

Brownsville WI

53186

53006

STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION

12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield WI

SUPER EXCAVATORS, INC.
N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue

Menomonee Falls WI

53005

53051

VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2705 North Rapids Road

Manitowoc Wi

54221-1987

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha WI

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road

Waukesha Wi

014

CORNERSTONE USA LLC.
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1

Racine WI

Proposal Number:

53187

53186

20160209 014

53406

262-524-1800

262-547-4700

262-770-1231

414-764-4443

262-544-1515

920-924-4311

414-466-0644

262-252-3200

920-682-0375

262-524-1800

262-547-4700

262-770-1231

262-524-1840

262-547-4508

262-456-0719

414-764-9788

262-544-1715

920-583-2322

262-784-6840

262-252-3406

920-682-2838

262-524-1840

262-547-4508

262-456-0719
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Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

MPO02 MP SYSTEMS, INC. 414-462-7700 414-462-6529
W222 N5734 Miller Way, Suite 106
Sussex Wi 53089

OA07 A.W. OAKES & SON, INC. 262-886-4474 262-886-1897
2000 Oakes Road
Racine Wi 53406

ou20 OUTDOOR LIGHTING CONST CO INC 414-354-9176 414-357-8574
8628 W Calumet Rd
Milwaukee Wi 53224

PR33 PRO ELECTRIC, INC. 262-289-1900 262-289-1901
21500 W 6 Mile Rd
Franksville WI 53126

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

Call Number: 016 Proposal Number: 20160209 016

EVCO000 ERA VALDIVIA CONTRACTORS INC. 773-721-9350 773-721-8027
11909 S Avenue O
Chicago IL 60617

FA06 FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC 715-341-2868 715-341-1054
2800 Mecca Drive
Plover WI 54467

IN34 INTERSTATE SEALANT & CONCRETE, INC. 262-547-6316 262-547-6844
S40 W24211 Rockwood Way
Waukesha W 53189

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

SC60 SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC. 608-254-2555 608-254-2249
560 Munroe Ave, Box 340
Lake Delton Wi 53940-0340

TCOO000 TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF WISCONSIN, INC. 602-437-1711 602-437-1821
1310 W. 23rd Street
Tempe AZ 85282

Call Number: 017 Proposal Number: 20160209 017

HI107 HIGHWAY LANDSCAPERS, INC. 920-759-1701 920-759-1702
1900 Bohm
Little Chute WI 54140
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FOR THE LETTING OF February 09, 2016 Date Run: 2/8/2016

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

Call Number: 018 Proposal Number: 20160209 018

CUL000 CORNERSTONE USA LLC. 262-770-1231 262-456-0719
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine WI 53406

LA28 LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED 262-544-1515 262-544-1715
1609 Lincoln Avenue
Waukesha Wi 53186

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4311 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville Wi 53006

PE23 PETERS CONCRETE COMPANY 920-494-3700 920-494-5475
1516 Atkinson Drive
Green Bay Wi 54303

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

RE28 RELYCO, INC. 920-983-9040 920-983-9050
P.O. Box 5246
De Pere Wi 54115-5246

REI001 RC EXCAVATING, INC. 920-434-1552 920-434-9637
2633 Quail Lane
Suamico WI 54173

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-2838
2705 North Rapids Road
Manitowoc WI 54221-1987

ZI111 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. 262-547-4700 262-547-4508
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha Wi 53186

Call Number: 019 Proposal Number: 20160209 019

JA44 JANKE GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC. 715-257-7901 715-257-1082
1223 River View Lane
Athens Wi 54411

ou20 OUTDOOR LIGHTING CONST CO INC 414-354-9176 414-357-8574
8628 W Calumet Rd
Milwaukee Wi 53224

PEO1 PEMBER COMPANIES, INC. 715-235-0316 715-235-9006

N4449-469th Street
Menomonie WI 54751-5436
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Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number
Call Number: 020 Proposal Number: 20160209 020

C033 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. 608-752-0138 608-752-0138
3006 Bond Place
Janesville Wi 53548-3218

JA44 JANKE GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC. 715-257-7901 715-257-1082
1223 River View Lane
Athens Wi 54411

LA40 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 715-723-9708 715-723-4515
19681 55th Avenue
Chippewa Falls Wi 54729

LU08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

Call Number: 021 Proposal Number: 20160209 021

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 022 Proposal Number: 20160209 022

MO14 MONARCH PAVING COMPANY 715-268-2687 715-268-6465

768 Us Hwy 8
Amery Wi 54001
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Page 12

Date Run:

2/8/2016

Fax
Number

Call Number: 023 Proposal Number: 20160209 023

JA44 JANKE GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.

1223 River View Lane

Athens Wi 54411
LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls Wi 54615
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha Wi 53187
Call Number: 024 Proposal Number: 20160209 024
MAS80 MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

920 10th Ave. N.

Onalaska WI 54650
Call Number: 025 Proposal Number: 20160209 025
C033 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

3006 Bond Place

Janesville WI 53548-3218
LA40 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

19681 55th Avenue

Chippewa Falls Wi 54729
LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls WI 54615
PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

599 Bondow Drive

Neenah WI 54956
RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

6408 Cross Road

Winneconne WI 54986
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha Wi 53187
Call Number: 026 Proposal Number: 20160209 026
KR16 THE KRAEMER COMPANY, LLC

820 Wachter Avenue

Plain Wi 53577

715-257-7901

715-284-9491

262-524-1800

608-783-6411

608-752-0138

715-723-9708

715-284-9491

920-729-4300

920-582-4114

262-524-1800

608-546-2255

715-257-1082

715-284-9146

262-524-1840

608-783-4311

608-752-0138

715-723-4515

715-284-9146

920-729-4314

920-582-4441

262-524-1840

608-546-2266
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MAS80 MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 608-783-6411 608-783-4311
920 10th Ave. N.
Onalaska Wi 54650

Call Number: 027 Proposal Number: 20160209 027

KR16 THE KRAEMER COMPANY, LLC 608-546-2255 608-546-2266
820 Wachter Avenue
Plain Wi 53577

MAS80 MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 608-783-6411 608-783-4311
920 10th Ave. N.
Onalaska Wi 54650

Call Number: 028 Proposal Number: 20160209 028

LA40 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 715-723-9708 715-723-4515
19681 55th Avenue
Chippewa Falls Wi 54729

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956

RAL7 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840

Call Number:

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha W 53187

029 Proposal Number: 20160209 029

IGA000 INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 715-359-4042 715-359-4142
605 Grossman Drive
Schofield Wi 54476-0138

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls Wi 54615

MAG67 MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC. 920-295-3329 920-295-6117
P.O. Box 16
Princeton Wi 54968

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4311 920-583-2322

817 W. Main Street
Brownsville WI 53006
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NO14 NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC 920-757-2900 920-757-2906
W6380 Design Drive
Greenville WI 54942
PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120
ST11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION 414-466-0644 262-784-6840

12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield

Wi 53005



